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Big Legal Cases

Firm Largest Va. office Phone Website Lawyers in Va.1

1 McGuireWoods LLP Richmond (804) 775-1000 mcguirewoods.com 306

2 Hunton & Williams LLP Richmond (804) 788-8200 hunton.com 234

3 Williams Mullen Richmond (804) 420-6000 williamsmullen.com 172

4 Troutman Sanders LLP Richmond (804) 697-1200 troutmansanders.com 157

5 LeClairRyan, A Professional Corporation Richmond (804) 783-2003 leclairryan.com 118

6 Kaufman & Canoles Norfolk (757) 624-3000 kaufcan.com 99

7 Oblon, McClelland, Maier & Neustadt LLP Alexandria (703) 413-3000 oblon.com 93

8 Hirschler Fleischer Richmond (804) 771-9500 hf-law.com 81

9 BrownGreer Richmond (804) 521-7200 browngreer.com 79

10 Willcox Savage Norfolk (757) 628-5500 willcoxsavage.com 65

11 Woods Rogers Roanoke (800) 552-4529 woodsrogers.com 63

12 Cooley LLP Reston (703) 456-8000 cooley.com 61

13 Odin, Feldman & Pittleman PC Reston (703) 218-2100 ofplaw.com 58

14 Sands Anderson PC Richmond (804) 648-1636 sandsanderson.com 56

15 Gentry Locke Roanoke (540) 983-9300 gentrylocke.com 55

tie Vandeventer Black LLP Norfolk (757) 446-8600 VanBlackLaw.com 55

17 Hancock Daniel Johnson & Nagle PC Richmond (804) 967-9604 hdjn.com 51

18 Reed Smith LLP Falls Church (703) 641-4200 reedsmith.com 50

19 Greenberg Traurig LLP McLean (703) 749-1300 gtlaw.com 46

20 Nixon & Vanderhye PC Arlington (703) 816-4000 nixonvan.com 45

21 Hogan Lovells US LLP McLean (703) 610-6100 hoganlovells.com 42

tie Jackson Lewis PC Reston (703) 483-8300 jacksonlewis.com 42

tie Rees Broome PC Tysons (703) 790-1911 reesbroome.com 42

24 Birch Stewart Kolasch & Birch LLP Falls Church (703) 205-8000 bskb.com 40

tie Buchanan Ingersoll & Rooney PC Alexandria (703) 836-6620 bipc.com 40

tie Christian & Barton LLP Richmond (804) 697-4100 cblaw.com 40

tie Oliff PLC Alexandria (703) 836-6400 oliff.com 40

28 Bean Kinney & Korman PC Arlington (703) 525-4000 beankinney.com 39

29 Pillsbury Winthrop Shaw Pittman McLean (703) 770-7900 pillsburylaw.com 38

30 Kalbaugh, Pfund & Messersmith Richmond (804) 320-6300 kpmlaw.com 36

31 Spotts Fain PC Richmond (804) 697-2000 spottsfain.com 35

32 Greenblum & Bernstein PLC Reston (703) 716-1191 gbpatent.com 34

tie Pender & Coward PC Virginia Beach (757) 490-3000 pendercoward.com 34

tie Walsh, Colucci, Lubeley & Walsh PC Arlington (703) 528-4700 thelandlawyers.com 34

35 Harman Claytor Corrigan & Wellman Richmond (804) 747-5200 hccw.com 33

tie Smith Pachter McWhorter PLC Vienna (703) 847-6300 smithpachter.com 33

37 Allen, Allen, Allen and Allen Richmond (800) 768-2222 allenandallen.com 32

tie ThompsonMcMullan PC Richmond (804) 649-7545 t-mlaw.com 32

39 McCandlish Holton PC Richmond (804) 775-3100 lawmh.com 31

tie Midkiff, Muncie & Ross PC Richmond (804) 560-9600 midkifflaw.com 31

tie Wolcott Rivers Gates Virginia Beach (757) 497-6633 wolcottriversgates.com 31

42 Watt Tieder Hoffar & Fitzgerald LLP McLean (703) 749-1000 watttieder.com 29

43 Blankingship & Keith PC Fairfax (703) 691-1235 bklawva.com 28

tie DLA Piper Reston (703) 773-4000 dlapiper.com 28

tie Goodman Allen Donnelly Richmond (Glen Allen) (804) 346-0600 goodmanallen.com 28

46 Miles & Stockbridge PC Tysons Corner (703) 903-9000 milesstockbridge.com 26

tie Venable LLP Tysons Corner (703) 760-1600 venable.com 26

48 McCandlish Lillard PC Fairfax (703) 273-2288 mccandlishlawyers.com 24

49 Patten, Wornom, Hatten & Diamonstein Newport News (757) 223-4500 pwhd.com and asbestosclaims.org 23

tie PennStuart Abingdon (276) 628-5151 pennstuart.com 23
1 As of Jan. 1, 2016                                          Note: List was originally published in the March 2016 issue of Virginia Business.      	             		                              Source: Individual firms
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